
EXAMINATION BRANCH; OSMANIA UNIVERSITY; HYDERABAD – 500 007

No.001/PG/Exams/2017        Date : 01.05.2017
TIME-TABLE

M. Sc./M.A./M. Com./M.S.W./B.Lib.I.SC/M.Lib.I.SC/MCJ/M.Com.(IS) 
II & IV Semesters (CBCS & NON-CBCS  - Regular, Backlog & Improvement) 

Examinations  May/June,  2017
Time : 10.00 a.m.  to  1.00  p.m.

Sl. 
No.

Day Date IV-Semester
(CBCS & NON- CBCS)

II-Semester
(CBCS & NON-CBCS)

1 Friday 19.05.2017 Paper - I --

2 Saturday 20.05.2017 -- Paper – I

3 Monday 22.05.2017 Paper - II --

4 Tuesday 23.05.2017 -- Paper – II

5 Wednesday 24.05.2017 Paper - III --

6 Thursday 25.05.2017 -- Paper – III

7 Monday 29.05.2017 Paper- IV --

8 Thursday 01.06.2017 -- Paper – IV

9 Friday 02.06.2017 Paper- V --

10 Saturday 03.06.2017 -- Paper – V

11 Monday 05.06.2017
- -

Paper – VI
(For M.Com.(IS) Old candidates 

only)
12 Monday 05.06.2017 -- Compulsory Add on  Course 

(For old CBCS Candidates only)
Time : 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m.

Sd/-                                                                                                            Sd/-
  A C O E  (PG)                                                                      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


